LTS VENTURES
855 US Hwy 87
Kress, TX 79052

1 Month

2 Months
3 Months
4 Months
5 Months
6 months

1 Year
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BELTTRAILERS.COM
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Randy 806-292-5108
Josh 806-292-8779

TRAILER RENTAL RATES

$2,900.00
$2,800.00
$2,700.00
$2,500.00
$2,400.00
$2,200.00

$2,000.00

Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
Per Month

Per Month

Month = 30 days

A $1,000.00 Damage Deposit is required along with the first month’s rent when the

trailer is picked up.

Insurance Certificate showing LTS Ventures as LOSS PAYYE and ADDITIONAL
INSURED is required before taking possession of trailer.

If the trailer is purchased within the first 30 days - 100% of the rent credit goes

towards the purchase price. After 30 days - 60% goes towards the purchase price.
Rent credit cannot be moved to another trailer.

We also have financing options. If interested, please call.



