LTS VENTURES 855 US Hwy 87 Kress, TX 79052



Randy 806-292-5108 Josh 806-292-8779

TRAILER RENTAL RATES

1 Month	-	\$2,900.00	Per Month
2 Months	-	\$2,800.00	Per Month
3 Months	-	\$2,700.00	Per Month
4 Months	-	\$2,500.00	Per Month
5 Months	-	\$2,400.00	Per Month
6 months	-	\$2,200.00	Per Month
1 Year	-	\$2,000.00	Per Month

Month = 30 days

A \$1,000.00 Damage Deposit is required along with the first month's rent when the trailer is picked up.

Insurance Certificate showing LTS Ventures as LOSS PAYYE and ADDITIONAL INSURED is required before taking possession of trailer.

If the trailer is purchased within the first 30 days - 100% of the rent credit goes towards the purchase price. After 30 days – 60% goes towards the purchase price. Rent credit cannot be moved to another trailer.

We also have financing options. If interested, please call.